

**LIST OF INACTIVE ITEMS FOR ICF:SHELL**

Sr	PL No.	Description	Unit	Stock	Stock Value	LI/LR-DT	WD / DP
1	31000496	PRI.INN&OUT SPRING-EMU/MEMU-US	Set	243	30502053	18-Sep-20	01-Oct
2	31020537	CTRB BEARING TRAIN18	Nos.	622	24918925	22-Dec-20	06-Oct
3	31000411	STABILIZER LEVER FOR TRAIN18	Nos.	294	18840069	19-Aug-21	06-Oct
4	36110024	BODY BOLSTER MODULE FOR MC&TC KM 3PH	Nos.	72	13726740	03-Mar-21	05-Oct
5	31036168	BOGIE FRA ARRGT DRG.DMU/TC7-0-3-	Nos.	59	12393467	01-Apr-21	08-Oct
6	31057676	SECONDARY LATERAL DAMPER TRAIN18	Nos.	514	8834366	19-Aug-21	06-Oct
7	31020800	MSU FOR TRAC.MOTOR - DEMU 1400HP	Set	24	8601590	27-Aug-21	06-Oct
8	36110036	BODY BOLSTER MODULE FOR DTC KM 3PH	Set	16	7034688	17-Feb-21	05-Oct
9	31000174	CONICAL RUBBER SPRING	Set	14	6512790	01-Sep-21	06-Oct
10	30217106	AAR H TYPE TIGHT LOCK CENTRE	Set	32	6303761	01-Apr-21	06-Oct
11	90831147	UNF UNIFIED PEELED&GROUND SPRING BAR 42	Nos.	1146	5269159	23-Jan-21	05-Oct
12	31057688	SECONDARY YAW DAMPER TRAIN18	Nos.	158	5225597	21-Aug-21	06-Oct
13	90336320	UNF STEEL ROUNDS 120MM DIA IS-1875/9	Kgs.	101550.3	4383927	23-Aug-21	05-Oct
14	36050039	STABILISER ASSLY FOR KOL MET	Nos.	61	3535192	09-Jul-21	06-Oct
15	31110125	ONE CS LONGI BEAM (CRF) AC/EMU	Set	37	3370764	13-Oct-20	05-Oct
16	31011380	AXLE SPRING FOR SL/DMU/TC	Nos.	309	2803929	23-Jun-21	01-Oct
17	31000241	REAR COVER PLATE HALF	Nos.	850	2757721	22-Dec-20	06-Oct
18	36067027	TRACTION CENTRE FOR KOL METRO	Nos.	62	2450972	09-Jul-21	06-Oct
19	31130318	ONE C/ S OF CRF TROUGH FLOOR	Set	22	2427499	14-Oct-20	05-Oct
20	90421292	UNF STEEL PLATE 12 X 2000 X 2600MM	Kgs.	56617.05	2316826	21-Jul-21	11-Oct
21	31101884	SS PART. FRAMES 3PH AIR CONDIT	Set	12	1999522	21-Oct-20	06-Oct
22	90811010	SS SHEET 1.7 X 1250 X 3400MM	Kgs.	16315.07	1987338	16-Aug-21	11-Oct
23	31020616	O-RING FOR TRAIN18	Nos.	11300	1950753	30-Jul-21	12-Oct
24	33502900	PRI SPRING OUTER AAA0102400	Nos.	227	1889752	11-Jan-21	05-Oct
25	31060286	CP PIN FABRICATED	Nos.	54	1855836	27-Aug-21	06-Oct
26	33556349	CENTERING DISC ASSEMBLY	Nos.	300	1818357	05-Jul-21	08-Oct
27	30037116	GUIDE W/CL OS PLATE T03670C1	Nos.	751	1554702	11-Aug-21	06-Oct
28	31020628	AXLE BOX FRONT COVER	Nos.	284	1465057	22-Dec-20	12-Oct
29	31047166	DMU TC BOGIE BOLS FOR SEC AIR SU	Nos.	20	1360500	17-Mar-21	06-Oct
30	31057652	PRIMARY DAMPER FOR TRAIN2018	Nos.	120	1316701	19-Aug-21	06-Oct
31	90727769	DIA 120MM ROUND EN 10025-5:2004	Kgs.	14600	1312540	02-Jul-21	05-Oct
32	90331400	DIA 140MM ROUND EN10025-5:2004	Kgs.	14270	1277165	02-Jul-21	05-Oct

33	31047221	ONE C/S OF DAMPER BRKTS-DMU/TC	Set	91	1193494	25-Jun-21	06-Oct
34	30027068	DOUBLE ROW ROLLER BEARING 22326C	Nos.	70	1165519	19-Jul-21	12-Oct
35	90833697	UNF PEEL & CENTRE GRO SPRING.S.ROUND	Nos.	465	1143900	23-Jan-21	05-Oct
36	31036144	BOGIE FRA ICF/MRVC/D-0-3-001 C-3	Nos.	6	1071630	22-Sep-20	05-Oct
37	33503059	SECONDARY SPRING (INNER)	Nos.	107	1059300	17-Sep-20	05-Oct
38	30054497	LOCKING PLATE FOR AIR SPRING	Nos.	9115	1003577	04-Aug-21	06-Oct
39	42313132	UNF RIGID STEEL CONDUIT FOR ELECT WI	MTR	8233.43	927120	24-Jun-21	08-Oct
40	30014153	WHEELSOLID-MGT01004	Nos.	28	886704	11-Dec-20	06-Oct
41	90222301	UNF PARALLEL FLANGE 125X65X5.3MM	Nos.	236.08	830766	23-Feb-21	05-Oct
42	30326746	BRAK BEAM DETAILS-SET for CONV AC,DMU/TC	Set	70	811164	23-Jun-21	05-Oct
43	90331606	DIA 160MM ROUND EN10025-5:2004	Kgs.	7780	754660	02-Jul-21	05-Oct
44	31901566	WIRE ROPE ASSY.ICF/SK-2-90179C1	Nos.	2811	731973	19-Oct-20	08-Oct
45	73034538	HEX HEAD BOLT M20X65-4.6 GALVD	Kgs.	5581.5	695630	25-Mar-21	02-Oct
46	31057640	1C/S OF CONICAL SPRING+HARDWARE	Set	1	647069	18-Dec-20	05-Oct
47	30321062	NYLON BUSH DIA 52/42X12	Set	164	577133	19-Mar-21	06-Oct
48	31901876	LADDER AND FOOT STEP	Set	148	555711	11-Aug-21	08-Oct
49	72901548	ELECTRODE ROLLERS ICF/MW/2609	Nos.	40	530000	05-Aug-21	01-Oct
50	33509736	UNF BOGIE FRAME ASSLY(MACHINED)LHB	Nos.	2	501442	30-Jun-21	05-Oct
51	30166081	FAN BRACKET DRG.NO.ICF/STD16-025	Nos.	2198	500207	02-Jul-21	12-Oct
52	33570619	UNF HEAD BRACKET RIGHT	Nos.	559	470969	03-Feb-21	08-Oct
53	31110149	ONE CS END PART AC/EMU TRAILER	Set	1	405897	11-Nov-20	08-Oct
54	30066128	CENTRE PIVOT PIN FINISH MACHINED NMR	Nos.	20	405247	20-Nov-20	06-Oct
55	30054102	HANGER MGT 0502101	Nos.	320	365518	14-Dec-20	12-Oct
56	72900817	UNF SWAN NECK -50 DEGREES FOR NM 38	Nos.	119	365092	14-Jul-21	01-Oct
57	31110836	SS TUBE DRG.DMU/DPC/SS-1-1-002	Set	342	343062	26-Jun-21	08-Oct
58	33503023	PAD FOR SECONDARY SUSPENSION	Nos.	41	338650	30-Nov-20	05-Oct
59	90824982	STEEL ROUNDS 46MM SPEC:EN10088X5	Kgs.	1400	299600	09-Aug-21	05-Oct
60	73776907	INTERLOCK WASHER (SUITABLE FOR M12-HEX HEAD BOLT)	Nos.	16010	285084	10-Apr-21	02-Oct
61	30922161	BRAKE CYLINDER FIXING BRACKET T-0-3-807	Nos.	464	251478	24-Dec-20	08-Oct
62	30326825	LEVER & LEVER HANGER ITEM-2 & 3	Set	31	249649	17-Mar-21	08-Oct
63	83057780	UNF TIME TALLY SHEET BOOKS W/703	Nos.	7259	212030	12-Aug-21	01-Oct
64	30030160	BSS BRACKET T-0-3-622/COL.I ALT "s".	Nos.	508	210104	24-Dec-20	08-Oct

65	66715349	WIRE ROPE 7/16 IN DIA GALVD FLEX	MTR	1998.5	183588	18-Mar-21	51/10
66	30024286	AXLE MG ROUGH TRUNED MGT 02017	Nos.	7	182182	15-Feb-21	06-Oct
67	31101926	BODY SHELL ITEMS EMU/C/AC	Set	1	181277	21-Oct-20	06-Oct
68	66715374	WIREROPE9/16INDIAGLVD1 82FTLONG	MTR	1298.5	180726	18-Mar-21	51/10
69	31060122	HEX HD BOLT FOR CENTRE PIVOT ARR	Nos.	1504	164497	11-Aug-21	12-Oct
70	30020189	HEX HD SCREW DRG.NO. T 02619/2	Nos.	13524	148117	24-Jun-21	12-Oct
71	72901743	WIRE COND RED 4.5 M FE 1.2 DIA-4	Nos.	328	123984	16-Jun-21	01-Oct
72	30326175	BRAKE BLOCK FOR PINION NMR	Nos.	85	113287	02-Nov-20	06-Oct
73	30922446	WIRE ROPE BRACKET T-0-3-673/1	Nos.	4100	109520	24-Dec-20	12-Oct
74	31000277	LEADING AXLE FOR NMR BOGIES	Nos.	4	109459	27-Jan-21	06-Oct
75	30054369	HELICAL SPRING FOR NMR	Nos.	30	105589	25-Jun-21	01-Oct
76	72095544	M5-TAP SPOON TYPE	Nos.	448	102893	05-Aug-21	01-Oct
77	30511471	SIDE BUFFER FRONT END DPC DTC SL	Nos.	3	102443	01-Apr-21	08-Oct
78	70017670	PLAINGRIND WHEEL D400X50X127	Nos.	9	100465	19-Aug-21	01-Oct
79	30058235	BOGIE FRAME ARRGT FOR NMR	Nos.	1	92724	30-Oct-20	05-Oct
80	30921582	RAIN WATER GUTTER T-16519 I.1	Nos.	1765	85901	08-Jan-21	08-Oct
81	31110113	ONE CS LONGI BEAM (CRF) AC/EMU	Set	1	85648	11-Nov-20	05-Oct
82	66100707	COOLANTPUMP25LITRESPE RMIN	Nos.	25	83868	10-Aug-21	51/10
83	90701057	MSWIRE GALVD 16SWG IS280	Kgs.	589.82	80734	06-Mar-21	05-Oct
84	47351299	HY DUTY FOOT SWITCH TY FSGY2 OF	Nos.	19	76004	06-Jan-21	51/10
85	62331383	SEAMLESS TUBE (BLACK) 20MM BORE	MTR	273.28	69054	08-Dec-20	08-Oct
86	73514676	U HEX HD SCREW M10X70 - 8.8 IS:1364(P2) Z	Nos.	8254	65418	17-Mar-21	02-Oct
87	30310325	ADJUSTING BOLT ASSEMBLY	Set	496	61448	28-Jun-21	12-Oct
88	72060633	UNF READIALLY RELIEVED (ROUGHING)38	Nos.	20	61096	22-Feb-21	01-Oct
89	75327831	UNF FLAT RUBBER SIZE 5X255X3000MM	Nos.	75	60000	19-Mar-21	08-Oct
90	31100569	FLR DRAIN O/LET SSICFSK10699C.II	Nos.	278	59440	18-Aug-21	12-Oct
91	30922690	DESTINATION BOARD GUIDE	Set	108	52349	05-Nov-20	12-Oct
92	83056208	NOTE SHEET BLOCK 20.5X33 CM F 02	Nos.	724	51410	06-Aug-21	01-Oct
93	73110565	UNF PREVAILING TORQUE HEXAGON NUT TO	Nos.	16407	47064	03-Feb-21	02-Oct
94	72215082	CONTACT TIP 1.2 M8 PART NO-95801	Nos.	2178	45965	19-Aug-21	01-Oct
95	83077054	UNF PRODUCTION FORM P-9 JOB CARD GRE	Nos.	85800	42900	01-Mar-21	01-Oct
96	31340180	BEARING BOX EMU 34029	Nos.	33	42564	08-Dec-20	06-Oct
97	45961608	OLD SOLID STATE ELECTRO REGULA 1200M	Nos.	295	42185	31-Aug-21	02-Oct

98	30070340	SILENT BLOCK FOR ANCHOR LINK	Nos.	71	38701	30-Jun-21	12-Oct
99	72220168	UNF CUTTING NOZZLE SIZE 1/32"	Nos.	270	38232	22-Jan-21	01-Oct
100	66100719	COOLANT PUMP CEN TYPE WITH MOTOR	Nos.	10	38220	10-Aug-21	51/10
101	83057894	UNF RECORD OF FREE PASS PTO ICF-558	Nos.	183	36492	12-Aug-21	01-Oct
102	30310271	ADJUSTER FOR BRAKE BLOCK NMR	Nos.	130	36025	21-Dec-20	08-Oct
103	72901690	GAS DIFFUSER-W004505	Nos.	344	35398	16-Jun-21	01-Oct
104	72047100	INDEX INSERT SPKN 12 03 ED R P30	Nos.	310	35030	25-Jun-21	01-Oct
105	30922719	GUIDE TO DRG.NOS.1. ICF/STD-2-6-002, ALT	Set	98	34003	05-Nov-20	12-Oct
106	70037097	PLAINGRIND WHEEL ROS D600X80X300	Nos.	2	33307	27-Nov-20	01-Oct
107	30054382	PIN FOR BOLSTER SUSPENSION-NMR	Nos.	138	33258	24-Jun-21	12-Oct
108	73810101	HEXAGONAL HEAD BOLT OF SIZE M12 X 80-8.8	Nos.	2332	32625	06-Nov-20	02-Oct
109	31030361	BRAKE LEVER HANGER BRKT-EMU TC	Nos.	234	31450	22-Jun-21	12-Oct
110	31317194	ADJUSTOR FOR BRAKE BLOCK-SL/TC	Nos.	173	31353	03-Aug-21	12-Oct
111	30344049	PINS FOR NMR COACHES	Nos.	3	27375	19-Dec-20	06-Oct
112	72220181	UNF CUTTING NOZZLE SIZE 3/64"	Nos.	235	27311	11-Aug-21	01-Oct
113	73560595	UNF HEX HD SCREW BL M8X25- 4.6 GALVD	Kgs.	399.517	27155	25-Mar-21	02-Oct
114	73901891	ONE RAKE INTERLOCK WASHERS FOR KOLKATA METRO	Set	2	27138	13-Nov-20	02-Oct
115	31340209	GEAR WHEEL-HAND BRAKE EMU34030C4	Nos.	32	23142	08-Dec-20	06-Oct
116	76217425	NOZZLE/TIP CUTOGEN CUTTER A12 IO	Nos.	274	22098	04-Dec-20	01-Oct
117	85011824	SINGLEROWDEEPPGROOVB ALLBRNG SKF6	Nos.	90	21870	20-Aug-21	51/10
118	73090062	HEX.HD BOLT M42 X 210 - 8.8	Set	16	21600	30-Aug-21	02-Oct
119	30027470	FINISH MACHINED AXLE BOX FR.COVR	Nos.	10	20550	04-Mar-21	06-Oct
120	90726303	MSROUND 50MMDIA IS1875CLI	Kgs.	224	19091	17-Jun-21	05-Oct
121	70017360	PLAINGRIND WHEEL D500X63X127	Nos.	2	18049	17-Sep-20	01-Oct
122	73100341	UNF HEXAGON THIN NUT CHAMFERED I	Nos.	26195	17561	07-Jul-21	02-Oct
123	80010726	UNF ANTI RUST AGENT CORTEC VPCI369	LTR	25	17250	20-Oct-20	04-Oct
124	71071969	BRUSH FOR FLOORS CLEANING SSI	Nos.	96	16805	26-Jul-21	04-Oct
125	72901755	WIRE CONDUIT FE 0.8 DIA-4188512	Nos.	16	16800	16-Jun-21	01-Oct
126	70017384	PLAINGRIND WHEEL D600X80X203	Nos.	1	16387	11-Aug-21	01-Oct
127	73818150	UNF HEX HD BOLT M12X110 - 8.8	Nos.	1275	15113	09-Oct-20	02-Oct
128	31020604	GASKET FOR SPEED SENSOR KOL METR	Nos.	2776	13671	22-Dec-20	06-Oct
129	30516006	LOCK FOR GUARDS DOOR IRS CA/DW	Nos.	285	12825	17-Sep-20	12-Oct

130	31056180	HANGER BLOCK FOR NMR	Nos.	51	12177	21-Dec-20	08-Oct
131	30057050	WEARING PLATE TC SL	Nos.	5	11158	01-Sep-21	06-Oct
132	30511136	LATCH CPL	Nos.	72	10944	30-Sep-20	12-Oct
133	30922150	BELT TENSIONING BRACKET	Nos.	5	10934	24-Dec-20	12-Oct
134	83907233	UNF APPLICATION FOR ADVANCE FOR PF	Nos.	9620	9620	20-Aug-21	01-Oct
135	30922409	ANGLE ICF/STD 16005/273	Nos.	348	7580	05-Aug-21	08-Oct
136	83907312	UNF CONFIDENTIAL REPORT FOR GROUP 'C	Nos.	2625	7304	10-Aug-21	01-Oct
137	83077157	UNF POLICY FILE-DARK GREEN COLOUR	Nos.	356	6635	09-Aug-21	01-Oct
138	31247246	FOOTSTEP ASSEMBLY (GUARD)	Set	1	5799	05-Aug-21	08-Oct
139	42407503	SOCKET TUBLUG 200 AMPS BS91EL13	Nos.	115	5674	13-Jan-21	02-Oct
140	30021212	SAFETY WIRE ROPE FOR NMR	Nos.	26	5304	16-Dec-20	05-Oct
141	73710155	SPRING LOCK WASHER B5 IS:3063-94	Kgs.	24.112	4220	17-Sep-20	02-Oct
142	72387002	HANDLES WOODEN WITH FERRULE 100M	Nos.	707	4148	14-Sep-20	01-Oct
143	72202671	DRILL TWIST HSS PS 3.50 MM IS 51	Nos.	310	3780	11-Aug-21	01-Oct
144	72351380	FILES ROUND BASTARD 350 MM IS.19	Nos.	14	3686	03-Aug-21	01-Oct
145	30036094	CAST S.BRAKE BLOCK HANGER BRACKE	Nos.	6	3600	02-Feb-21	12-Oct
146	85011253	SING.ROW BALL BEARING SKF6200	Nos.	55	2530	16-Jul-21	51/10
147	31247271	FOOTSTEP ASSEMBLY (CAB)	Set	1	2152	01-Feb-21	08-Oct
148	74491404	TOWER BOLT 100MM BLACK	Nos.	97	1489	06-Sep-21	02-Oct
149	73533336	UNF CSK HEAD SCREW SIZE M10 X	Nos.	154	1310	07-Jul-21	02-Oct
150	30510120	DOOR STOP T 51517	Nos.	94	846	18-Sep-20	08-Oct
151	73100365	NUT HEX SC M24 G IS:1364/67	Kgs.	2.8	784	03-Feb-21	02-Oct
152	31011330	H/SPRING H/P DMU DPC A/B	Nos.	23	23	11-Nov-20	01-Oct
153	31057639	H SPRING SPART DPC BOLSTER G88	Nos.	10	10	13-Aug-21	01-Oct

215859028